ALL-MAKES HEAVY-DUTY
Alliance Truck Parts has over 30 product lines that serve the commercial transportation
industry with reliable new and remanufactured parts and accessories for all makes and all
models1 to keep trucks and buses on the road. All Alliance Truck Parts meet or exceed OES
specifications for quality, fit and finish and are backed by a nationwide warranty2, which
means you don’t have to trade quality for price.
SPRING BRAKES & CHAMBERS
SPRING

PBKD: Piggyback Kit
PBK3D: Piggyback Kit – Long Stroke
PARTS NUMBERING SYSTEM
PA
R
TS
 N
U
M
B
ER
IN
G
 S
Y
ST
EM
PARTS NUMBERING SYSTEM
The Alliance Truck Parts numbering system is set up systematically:
Example – ABP N42A 23030CD.
All parts numbers in this program contain the prefix ABP and N00 (the company
assigned code for this program). The number following the N refers to the part segment
and is different for each. The last six digits are assigned based on part and design.
All parts in the catalog are set up with an Alliance Truck Parts number. In the back of
this catalog you will find an extensive cross reference list. This will help link another
manufacturer’s part to an Alliance ABP number.
Alliance Truck Parts Numbering System Example:
WARRANTY
W
A
R
R
A
N
TY
WARRANTY
Alliance truck parts are backed by a 1-year/unlimited-mile standard warranty.
NOTES
TABLE OF CONTENTS
TA
B
LE O
F C
O
N
TEN
TS
SPRING BRAKES, CHAMBERS &
COMPONENTS
CROSS-REFERENCE
PAGE 2
PAGE 103
MAINTENANCE
MAINTENANCE ...................................................................................................................................... 9
CROSS-REFERENCE ........................................................................................................................ 11-12
PAGE 8
2
1 FEATURES & BENEFITS....................................................................................................................... 3
SPRING BRAKES..................................................................................................................................... 4
PIGGYBACK & PIGGYBACK KITS...................................................................................................... 5
SERVICE CHAMBERS............................................................................................................................ 6
COMPONENTS......................................................................................................................................... 7
1
NOTES
2
1
SPRING BRAKES,
CHAMBERS &
COMPONENTS
Alliance brake chambers are designed to provide years of safe, dependable operation
for service, parking or emergency braking applications. These spring brakes and service
chambers feature rugged construction, heavy-gauge housings and steel components to
reduce corrosion and potential equipment failure.
•	Treated and coated for corrosion protection, dramatically extending life
•	Guided spring pressure plate prevents side forces which cause diaphragm sidewall and
seal wear
•	 �Special crimping method ensures a no-guess diaphragm seal and allows for a low profile
without clamp interference
•	Steel internal rod and slotted center seal design improves alignment of moving parts and
prevents premature seal wear
•	Synthetic blended rubber diaphragms for superior resistance against abrasion and
fatigue cracking
FEATURES & BENEFITS
1
3
SPRING BRAKES, CHAMBERS & COMPONENTS
FE
A